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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

PLOT BOUNDARY

KHASRA LINE

SCHEME BOUNDARY

SCALE - 1CM= 6 MTR.
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SCHEME PLOTS DETAIL
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SURVEY WISE LAND USE DETAILS
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22.98

12.97

10.67
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9.77 13.09 13.03

9.
65

10.01 0.3
1

22.05

4.71

4.7
1

4.7
1

4.7
14.714.7

1

4.71
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HANUMAN NAGAR
IN KHASRA No. 2103

333  ,2104
333  , 2106

333    AT VILL. CHANDPURA, DIST. SIKAR (RAJ.)
PURPOSE :- RESIDENTIAL SCHEME
APPLICANT -BAJRANG LAL SAINI S/o BANWARI LAL SAINI, NEAR R.T.O. OFFICE, WARD No. 02, RADHAKISHANPURA,
SIKAR (RAJ.)

KEY-PLAN
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RELATION TO

LEGEND
MANHOLE 450x450x450

SYMBOLS

MANHOLE 450x450x600

MANHOLE 450x450x900

150mm uPVC PIPE

Rainwater Harvesting Line Slope

Rainwater Harvesting Pit

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN OF RAINWATER HARVESTING / RECHARGING
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